Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

N o uh WN

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Zawodnik
KACZMAREK Aleksandra
PIETRASZKO Nadia
JAZDZEWSKA Amelia
WINCELOWICZ Natalia
ULIK Bartosz
ZYSKO Julian
WISTUBA Liliana
JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz
PIETRASZKO Natasza
POMIERSKI Aleksander
WINKOWSKA Ania
OWSIANY Zuzia
PLISZKA Piotr

Znaleziono 13 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

1216
1266
1205
1206
1212
1211
1208
1203
1267
1202
1204
1209
1217

Biegun - Mud Race
OCR Events
2022-04-10
Gdynia

3 km

DYNAMIC STRONG KLUB
DYNAMIC

NA PRZYPALE ALBO WCALE!!!
NA PRZYPALE ALBO WCALE!!!
DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO
DYNAMIC

OCR PARK TEAM

OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY

BIEGUN JUNIOR

Kategoria

Junior Kobiet
Junior Kobiet
Junior Kobiet
Junior Kobiet
Junior Mezczyzn
Junior Mezczyzn
Junior Kobiet
Junior Mezczyzn
Junior Kobiet
Junior Mezczyzn
Junior Kobiet
Junior Kobiet
Junior Mezczyzn

U NP B WNBRP

00:49:40.95
00:51:57.80
01:08:13.85
01:09:16.30
01:09:34.80
01:09:37.80
01:22:13.25
00:14:36.05
00:15:12.30
00:17:59.60
00:18:24.55
00:18:54.35
00:22:59.75

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:02:16 (4.4%)

+00:18:32 (27.2%)
+00:19:35 (28.3%)
+00:19:53 (28.6%)
+00:19:56 (28.6%)
+00:32:32 (39.6%)

Tempo
min/km
16:33
17:19
22:44
23:05
23:11
23:12
27:24
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

BASEGRI

3.6 (100%)
3.5(97.2%)
2.6 (72.2%)
2.6 (72.2%)
2.6 (72.2%)
2.6 (72.2%)
2.2 (61.1%)
12.3 (341.7%)
11.8 (327.8%)
10 (277.8%)
9.8 (272.2%)
9.5 (263.9%)
7.8 (216.7%)
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